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Form 8G 108

N. NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE

17 ﬂ n SANTA FE, NEW :-MEXICO

qv DEPARTMENT OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST
- WELL RECORD * :
Mail to State Geologmt Santa Fe, hﬂzw Mexico, not more—than ten days —':

after completion of well. Indicate questionable datd by fol-
lowing it With ("),.v Submit in duplicate.

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company mm ﬂm
Send correspondence tosm m ﬁw
mn' m ........... Well No...._.. &

Address ‘Qm" MG

_“7 m m e oerec ‘ L
r. DB E ,N.M P M, Hobthg 011 Field m
If State land the oil and gas lease is No.._.» Assigriment ‘;Io . K_/' ] ;
If patented land the owner im D L AN : :- ST e AddreSS,;m"rﬁ-‘nQ -
The lessee m%mw . B : ~; o *

If not state or patented land, give status ... .

Drilling commenced....m “&L 19. ” - Drxlhng was completedm & ...................... . 1!_
Name of drilling contractor & " mm* M »

Elevation above sea level at top of casingm feet: : _' o -j T
The information given is to be kept confldentla.l until W ¥ W & o w o w9 .
. o -7 -
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1

'

: " OIL SANDS OR ZONES. - o
fromm to__.. m ________________ 3 ______ No. 4, from - to*___i:
8188 ¥ :No.s.frvom 0. ke

No. 1,

No. 2, to

No. 3, from m to ‘ln » - Nb: 6, from R to....D _i

A IMPORTANT WATER SANDS S E i

WNo. 1, from. “ to m _'f: LY Wo 3, from : B 7 o My
No, 2, from to _.. No. 4, from to... .

CASING RECORD L -

e P PERFORATED I
oo | PSS | FENHGE | e | mwom | KHR,PF | O0T 43 poLED "oy Fomeoss
. ) . FROM . TO
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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

NO, SACKS OF CEMENT

ME‘I'HQDS Us ' MUD GRAVITY . /AMOUNT OF MUD USED

im m ; t‘* . pu— o -
) Al TBe | &8s ’ e ) o o N
e el N
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS .
Heaving plug—Material ' Length._ Depth Set.
: Qﬂﬂnnﬂhammﬂn-ﬁﬁﬁ o
Adapters—Material . Size. ..o et eaee e et em e e o e e et en
'SHOOTING RECORD - - e
SIZE SHELL USED EXPLOSIVE USED QUANTITY |~ DATE | © DEPTH SHOT ! DEPTH CLEANED OUT.
k ok k& Ok k| Kk ok % ik : ! S
. < » 3 . . r \ N 1. =
; 3 A
02 - -
o TOOLS‘USED : r = A
R?tary all thé WaY S o
Rotary tools were used from ... eet .. feet, and from ............................... feet» W —
Cable tools were used from .. . ... feet to._______ ... feet and from..____ feet to feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing_ ... A_ngwtnm ....... 195@ o
- 11/ 2r 0110&'3 ANUEE =
The production of the first 24 hours was.. ].ZQO ......... barrels of ﬂuld of whxch % was.oil; - ____:_;_L%
emulsion; 3/_10 ........ % water; and. . ............ % sediment. : Gravity, Be . X 58
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons ‘gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of ‘gas. .
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in L ' :
B X
~ EMPLOYES'
. Ho Be . Jewell . Driller = . , Driller
E.S, Tucker , Driller -« ... ' Ll _, Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information :gviven h‘erewi-t.-h is vai éémplete and corrdet record of the well and all ‘work

done on it so far as ca*tijbe"deter?qined from \availz_a;ble records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this . 218t

L 19.30.
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day of
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Postion A&S&t, Prod,. SWA'



FORMATION RECORD

FROM TO 'xgcll;:‘gmms FORMATION
0 40 40 | Lime ‘
40 45 S Hard rock
45 124 79 | Sand
124 129 $ | Hard rock
129 176 47 | Sand
176 190 14 | Red rook
190 192 2 | Red bed
192 401 209 Red rock
401 450 49 Red bed
450 500 50 | Red roock & shell
500 640 140 Red bed
640 760 120 | Red roeck
760 780 20 |Red rock & shell
780 796 16 | Lime shell
796 800 4 | Brokem lime
800 806 6 |Lime shsll
806 850 44 | Broken red rock
850 875 25 |Stky. red rock
-878% 900 25 |Red rock
960 1050 150 |Red bed
-1056 1160 50 Hard broken red rock
1100 1130 30 Red bed
1130 1150 20 Red shell
1150 - 1190 40 Rock & shell
1190 1210 20 |Red rock
1210 1250 40 Shell
1250 1309 50 Red rock
1300 1340 40 Shell & Red Gumbo (brek:m)
1540 1400 60 Broken red rock ,
1400 1410 10. Lime shell
1410 14356 26 (Lime shell
1438 1450 14 ' Broken red rock & shell
1450. 1460 10 Red roclkd hard
1460 1470 10 |Anhydrite
1470 1585 115 |Anhydrite & red rock
15856 1600 15 Brokem Anhydrite
1600 1616 16 Anhydrite & red bded
1816 1745 129 Salt & anhydrite
1745 1800 55 Salt
1800 1840 40 Salt & anhydrite
1840 1865 25 | Anjydrite & red@ bed
1865 1980 115 Red rock & salt
1980 2070 90 Anhydrite & salt
2070 2100 3¢ |Red bed & salt
2100 2170 70 |Anhydrite & salt
2170 2250 80 |Red mc]ﬁ"" anhydrite & salt
2250 2320 70 Salt
2320 2350 30 A.nhydr:l‘b & salt
2350 2400 50 |Red rock & salt
2400 2450 50 Anhydrite & salt
2450 2580 130 Anhydrite
2880 2505 15 Anhydrite & lime shell
2595 2640 45 Anhydrite
2640 2680 40 Anhydrite & lims shell
2680 2720 40 Anhydrite & red rock
2720 2730 10 Anhydrite
2730 2740 10 [Shell
2740 2746 é (Haré anhydrite
2746 2754 8 |Anhydrite .
2754 23760 6 |Anhydrite & lime
2760 2775 15 (Salt sandy lime (gas show)
2778 2795 20 |Anhydrite
2795 2810 15 [8dy lime gas
2810 2820 10 Sdy lime.
2820 2830 10 Gray anhydr:l.ta
2830 2855 25 Broken lime & anhydrite
2855 2890 35 Broken lime
2890. 2900 10 Anhydrite
2900 2915 1S5 |Anhydrite & broken lime
2915 2940 25 |Anhyérite
2940 2960 20 |Anhydrite & brokem lime
2960 3000 40 |Anhydrite
3000 3010 10 Brokem lime
3010 3020 10 Anhydrite & lime
3020 3055 35 Anhydrite & blue slate
3055 3065 10 Anhydrite
3065 3075 10 Broken lime
3075 3100 25 Anhydrite & broken 1ime
3100 3125 25 |Broken limes, hard
3125 3137 12 |Anhydrite
3137 3142 5 01l sand
3142 3159 17 [Amhydrite & sand
3159 3170 1l |[Brokem lime
3170 3180 10 Anhydrite (gas)
3180 3185 5 [Hard lime
3185 - 3195 10 Brokeu lime, oll and gas
3195 3200 5 Brokem lime
3200 3210 10 Anhydrite
3210 3220 10 Anhydrite & lime
3220 3240 20 Anhydrite .
3240 3305 65 [Broken anhydrite
3305 3325 20 Anhy@rite & lime, broken
3325 33565 40 Anhydrite & lime
3385 3375 10 Sdy lime
3375 3402 27 Anhydrite & hard lime
3402 3405 S Hard lime
3405 3418 13 Broken anhydrite
3418 3425 7 Broken lime
3425 3440 15 Anhydrite
3440 3510 70 ydrite & lime
3510 3550 40 lime
3550 3575 25 ydrite & lime
3575 3587 12 c'ik:en gray lime
3587 3590 3
3590 3610 20 ’ grite
3610 3620 10 lne shale
3620 3640 20 drite & lime
3640 35648 8 B84 y li.m‘“' gas.
3648 3675 27 Sdy :lma‘“‘* gas at 3866
3675 3700 25 Anh dr:l.te & l:lm*‘ gas at 3688'
3700 3705 5 Bdy lime ,
3705 3808 108 ydrite & lime
3808 3818 i 2 d clay




